Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
JESTERS TCS BRONZE INVADER 06-Dec-1999
M M SOLAR ECLIPSE 15-Nov-2002

SOUTH EGMONT FIGURE DE EMERALDS |IVB\GHh-1996

SOUTH EGMONTS MONARCHS GEM 20-Nov-1998

SOUTH EGMONTS SUNDANCE KID 21-Mar-1997

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
2962
4956
0781
2121

1000

NARRANDERA EMERALD (1986)

Sire Damsire

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP USRENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)
LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)
SAMIS FIGURE DE BANANA (IMP USA) PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH MAGIC (IMP | PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)

SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMPREMJLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)
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